	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details						
File #:	0641	-20	Version:	1	Name:	Event Parking Expert Ag	greement - July 4th
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/23	/2020			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	7/9/2	2020			Final action	n: 7/9/2020	
Enactment date:	7/9/2	2020			Enactment	#: R-337-2020	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a parking Agreement with Event Parking Expert, LLC, for traffic control and parking assistance for Lexington's 4th of July Fireworks display, at a cost not to exceed \$1,500. [Div. of Parks and Recreation, Conrad]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Event Parking Agreement Memo, 2. Event Parking Expert Agreement, 3. TWO Entries Parking Plan Attachment, 4. 00688433.pdf, 5. R-337-2020, 6. Contract #114-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action B	y			Action	Result
7/9/2020	1	Urban C	County Coun	cil		Approved	Pass
7/7/2020	1	Urban C	County Coun	cil		Received First Reading	